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Name of school 
district or open-
enrollment charter

ESC 
region 

Name of Foster Care Liaison Email Address Phone Number Job title(s) and roles within district 

Austin ISD 13 Edna Ramon Butts edna.butts@austinisd.org 512-414-3960 Director, Intergovernmental Relations & Policy Oversight
Bastrop ISD 13 Reina Gallegos rgallegos@bisdtx.org 512-321-2292 Parent Involvement Facilitator and Homeless Liaison
Blanco ISD 13 Amy Hackebeil amy.hackebeil@balnco.txed.net

Comal ISD 13 Kristin Butler kristin.butler@comalisd.org
830-221-2178
830-221-2005 fax Student Support Services

Del Valle ISD 13 Rocky Zepeda rzepeda@del-valle.k12.tx.us 512-386-3121
District Coordinator For At-Risk Student Services, Homeless 
Liaison

Dime Box ISD 13 Rayann Ford rayann.ford@dimebox.txed.net 979-884-3366 PEIMS/Secretary
Dripping Springs ISD 13 Athena Corby athena.corby@dsisd.txed.net 512-858-3114 Athena Corby Assistant Principal, Student Academic Services

Eanes ISD 13 Bill Bechtol bbechtol@eanesisd.net 512-732-9020 x 20401 Asst. Superintendent for Curriculum, Instruction, and Assessment
East Austin College Prep 
Academy District 13 Rae Donovon rdonovan@eaprep.org 512-287-5064 cell Special Education Specialist
Elgin ISD 13 Cheryl Thomas cthomas@elginisd.net 512-281-9776 Student & Family Support Services Director, Homeless Liaison

Flatonia ISD 13 Veronica Elizabeth Nieto vnieto@flatonia.txed.net
361-865-2941 x 534  leave 
message

teacher assistant for kinder and 1st grades, homeless liaison, 
foster care liaison, ESL assistant

Florence ISD 13 Katharine Muller kmuller@florenceisd.net 254-793-2850 Special Education/Federal Programs Director

Georgetown ISD 13 Zelinda Richards richardsz@georgetownisd.org 920-943-5000 x 6046 Family Specialist, Homeless Liaison
Harper ISD 13 Nicole White nwhite@harper.txed.net 830-860-4044 x 1006 Counselor
Hays CISD 13 Christy Growt growtc@hayscisd.net 512-268-2141 x 8279 Director of Federal Programs & Grants
Jarrell ISD 13 Becky Snow becky.snow@jarrellisd.org 512-746-2124 x 1672 Assistant Superintendent
Johnson City ISD 13 Tiffany Hubenak thubenak@johnsoncity.txed.net 830-868-4025 Counselor
Katherine Ann- Porter 
School 
Wimberly Charter 13 John Sanchez jsanchez@kapschool.org 512-847-6867 Counselor, Homeless Liaison
La Grange ISD 13 Cheri Herbrich herbrichc@lgisd.net Federal Programs Coordinator

Lago Vista ISD 13 Beth Mohler beth_mohler@lagovista.txed.net 512-267-8300 x1502 Director of Federal Programs, Special Education and Testing
Lake Travis ISD 13 Kathleen Hassenfratz hassenfratzk@ltisdschools.org 512-533-6041 Health and Social Programs Coordinator

Leander ISD 13 Adriann F. Ivey adriann.ivey@leanderisd.org 512-570-0212 Director of Guidance & Counseling Services

Liberty Hill ISD 13 Marsha Scott mscott@libertyhill.txed.net 512-260-5590 Director of Special Education

Lockhart ISD 13 Daniel Vera daniel.vera@lockhart.txed.net 512-398-0041
Assistant Superintendent for Human Resources, Leadership 
Development, and Student Support

Luling ISD 13 Alicia Cruz acruz@luling.txed.net 830.875.9740 Migrant Coordinator

Manor ISD 13 Jerretta Jimerson-Davenport jerretta.jimmerson@manorisd.net 512-278-4099, 512-590-4578
Project Hope Homeless Education & Foster Care Liaison, Student 
& Family Support Services

Navarro ISD 13 Bobbi Supak bobbi.supak@nisd.us 830-372-1930 x 6300 Executive Director of Curriculum, Instruction and Accountability

New Braunfels ISD 13 Maria Cendejas mcendejas@nbisd.org 830-643-5736 Director of Curriculum and Compliance 
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Nixon-Smiley ISD 13 Jaci Trammell trammellj@nixonsmiley.net 830-582-1536 x 0123 Counselor

Pflugerville ISD 13 Victoria Esparza-Gregory victoria.esparza-gregroy@pflugervilleisd.net 512-594-1953 Social Worker Lead

Prairie Lea ISD 13 Darren Kesselus dkesselus@plisd.net 512-488-2328 School Principal

Round Rock ISD 13 Laura L. Segers 512-464-5466 Director of State and Federal Programs

San Marcos CISD 13 Grace Delgadillo grace.delgadillo@smcisd.net 512-878-2627 College & Career Advisor

Seguin ISD 13 Teresa Cuevas tcuevas@seguin.k12.tx.us 830-401-8639 or 830-401-8617 Coordinator of Student Support

Smithville ISD 13 Cheryl Burns cburns@smithvilleisd.org 512-237-2487 Assistant Superintendent, Homeless Liaison

Taylor ISD 13 John Matthews jmathews@taylorisd.org
512-352-3910 
512-365-1456 fax Coordinator Family Services/REACH Program

Texas School for the 
Blind and Visually 
Impaired 13 Marcela Contreras contrerasm@tsbvi.edu 512-206-9194 Social Worker

University of Texas - 
University Charter School, 
Annunciation Home 13 Holly Engleman hengleman@austin.utexas.edu 512-751-4534

Wimberley ISD 13 Dee Howard dhoward@wimberley.txed.net 512-847-2414 Assistant Superintendent, Homeless Liaison
University of Texas - 
University Charter School, 
Helping Hand 13 Wendy Riney wriney@austin.utexas.edu 512-289-7483
University of Texas - 
University Charter School, 
Kozmetsky 13 Christee Jackson christee.jackson@austin.utexas.edu 512-484-7632
University of Texas - 
University Charter School, 
Laurel Ridge 13 Sally Arnold sarnold@austin.utexas.edu 512-560-8132
University of Texas - 
University Charter School, 
Meridell 13 Wendy Rollins wrollins@austin.utexas.edu 512-797-0578

University of Texas - 
University Charter School, 
Olympia Hills Gymnastics 13 Dottie Goodman dgoodman@austin.utexas.edu 512-633-0795

University of Texas - 
University Charter School, 
Pathfinders Camp 13 Christee Jackson christee.jackson@austin.utexas.edu 512-484-7632

University of Texas - 
University Charter School, 
Settlement Home 13 Mayola Toliver mtoliver@austin.utexas.edu 512-695-6596
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University of Texas - 
University Charter School, 
Texas NeuroRehab 13 Dottie Goodman dgoodman@austin.utexas.edu 512-633-0795
University of Texas - 
University Charter School, 
UT-UCS 13 Dr. Gwyn A. Boyter gboyter@austin.utexas.edu 512-750-3765

ESC Region 13 13 Sherry DiMarco Sherry.DiMarco@esc13.txed.net 512.919.5357 Social Worker/At-Risk Specialist
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